AMPHITHEATER SCHEDULE OF EVENTS FOR 2022 SUMMER SERIES

Saturdays, May 7" — September 17t - 10:30 AM - Story time in the Park — Sponsored by New Castle
Library, followed by children’s craft at the Fresh Marketplace

Saturday, June 4t 5-6:30 PM - Bill McCoy
7-8:00 PM — Cranberry Men’s Chorus

Saturday, June 11t 5-6:30 PM - Mike and Lauren
7-9:00 PM — The Abe Diamond Band

Food Truck — Grannie’s Kitchen

Saturday, June 18" 8:30 PM — Movies in the Park — “The Mitchell’s vs the Machines”

Monday, July 11" 8:00 PM — “Strathgheny Scottish Fiddlers” - Melinda Crawford & David Gardner
Friday, July 15" 8:00 PM — “The Strathgheny Fiddlers”
Saturday, July 16 6-8:00 PM — Liverpool Lads —“ Beatlemania”

Big Mike’s Food Shack
Tuesday, July 19" TBA- USAF Heritage Brass Band
Saturday, July 23™ 8:30 PM — Movies in the Park — “Encanto”
Tuesday, August 9t 7:00 PM - Lawrence County Community Band
Saturday, August 13™  8:30 PM — Movies in the Park — “Space Jam: A New Legacy”

Saturday, August 20" 7-9:00 PM — The Jersey Band
Smothers Brothers BBQ Food Truck

Friday, August 26" 5:00 p.m.- Band TBA
Saturday, September 10" 6 —8:00 PM - Doug Mclltrot and Danny Natale

Saturday, September 17" 3-4:30 PM — The Dante DiThomas Swing Band
5-6:00 PM — The Jim Frank Combo

Other Event Dates: May 11" — Westminster Graduation Day
June 10™ & 11% - Tour de Donut Bike/5-K Race
May 7t to September 17" — Fresh Marketplace
July 3 — Fireworks at Westminster College
August 13" — 15 Mile Yard Sale
September 17™ — College Family Day



